Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEEFESTE

FAG 5131784

N d
D
T
D
a max
&)
da min
a max
Tmin
gy m
FEAE E 2 A C,
COa
R A
e ST ne
99 57 B PR 28 A Cua

FAG 51317 K

85
150
49

88

111

150

124

1.5

1.5

3480

186000

415000

1.1

2260

16700

mm

mm

r/min

I
HARHUE BT, il

il

FEAHUE AT 1]
/N AR AL

A B e 1
W7 BR AT, A )


http://www.sozhou.com/p/7cba1ff9.html

7=

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/7cbalff9. html



